Installation & Assembly

_ﬁﬁ_______hkﬁfffj ff E;l ,’“‘
mzi 92 =
— DT w

0000060600 0 00 @

UNlT:&S
X
16

(4]

; G g

=4 ° -

=3

=— 2

; o o )

; 1 o ] o b ? A=
= o (I (O ¢
= U U _ﬁ ﬂ =

; i
M6*35 ¢ 15%10 L300 L300 L300 L300 ®6*%30 @6*%50  M4*40 M4*35 M3.5%12 M3*12

20%20%4  M3*14

BOLT INSTALLATION AS BELOW:

=

ﬁ BOLT

@ Connecting piece

E
7

Adjust connecting piece direction if Insert bolt when Connecting piece
condition as illustrated under Such condition

BACKPLATE BUCKLE INSTALLATION AS
BELOW:

B1.

oH ¥V

B2.

|

E

y

L]
éPour en savoir pl

r plus:
L www.quefairedemesdechets.fr

] Stand:04.2023


trang.bui.10848
Typewritten text
Installation & Assembly


Stand:04.2023



15(X2). 16(X2).

Stand:04.2023



17(X2). 18.

Stand:04.2023



	FSR148-2023-01-1
	FSR148-2023-01-2
	FSR148-2023-01-3
	FSR148-2023-01-4

